  Spare Parts Leaflet
Raised Figures  31-AAA428AAA
  September 1, 1999 / Page 1 of 6
Unpublished Work—© Otis Elevator Co.; 1999  SERVICE ENGINEERING
Safety First! Otis Elevator Company
Bloomfield, Connecticut USA
Page 2 September 1, 1999  Unpublished Work—Otis Elevator Co.; 1999
History

Stephen Karvazy-OSC Service Engineering
Unpublished Work—Otis Elevator Co.; 1999  September 1, 1999 Page 3
Ordering Information 31-AAA428AAA
TABLE 1
If  ordering raised figures in the SDC/(CICSPROD) online parts ordering systems, type in base number:
AAA428AAA
AAA428J
to search for the desired markings.
Note 1:  The distinguishing feature between type AAA428AAA & type AAA428J identities is that there is
a flange on top of type AAA428AAA figure where the peg attaches to the back of the character.
There is no flange on type AAA428J figure.  graphic representation below (left).
Note 2:  The main difference between type AAA428J1 & type AAA428J2 figures is that type AAA428J2
identities include two 182H59 ‘O’ Rings & two 72CE21 Pushnuts, while type AAA428J1
identities do not (order hardware separately).   graphic representation below (right).
Figure Side View
TABLE 2
Material & Finish Designations
BLK = Black
BR7 = Brass, Brushed
BR8 = Brass, Mirror
SS4 = Stainless Steel, Brushed
SS8 = Stainless Steel, Mirror
Note:  When ordering type AAA428AAA & type AAA428J raised figures,  p. 4-6 and replace the
three asterisks (***) referenced in each of the part numbers with the three-character
material/f inish designation.  Also, add the character designation for floor markings.
(For example, If you order AAA428AAA1-SS4-1, you’ll get a numeral one designation in stainless
steel, brushed finish.)
TABLE 3
Note:  Actual fonts and shapes might vary slightly from the illustrations.
Page 4 September 1, 1999  Unpublished Work—Otis Elevator Co.; 1999
31-AAA428AAA Type AAA428AAA Raised Figures
AAA428AAA2-***
Emergency Stop
AAA428AAA3-***
Emergency Call
AAA428AAA4-***
Rear Door Open
AAA428AAA5-***
Rear Door Close
AAA428AAA6-***
Door Open
AAA428AAA7-***
Door Close
AAA428AAA8-***
Dash
AAA428AAA9-***
Main Landing
AAA428AAA10-***
Triangle
AAA428AAA1-***-0
0
AAA428AAA1-***-1
1
AAA428AAA1-***-2